SMD MELF 100K OHM NTC Thermistor High Temperature Resistant Glass
Sealed High Precision Fast Response
Basic Information
China Dong Guan
Lin Kun
UL RoHS
MELF 104F3950
2500PCS

ur Product Introduction
Specification R25℃
(KΩ)
R25℃/50℃
(K)
Dissipation
coefficient(mW/
℃)
Time constant
(S)
Range of
working
temperature
(℃)
MELF-202-3900-1 2K 3900
2.1 mW/℃
in static air
5�10S
in static air —50�+350℃
MELF-502-4557-1 5K 4557
MELF-103-3380-1 10K 3380
MELF153-3600-1 15K 3600
MELF-203-3850-1 20K 3850
MELF-303-3900-1 30K 3900
MELF-803-3500-1 80K 3500
MELF-104-4100-1 100K 4100
MELF-254-3950-1 250K 3950
c
Insulation
resistance
/ 500VDC 100 / / MΩ